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University of Pittsburgh Division 1 Sports Physical Therapy Fellowship

Faculty

Organizational Structure

The University of Pittsburgh Division 1 Sports Physical Therapy Fellowship is managed by the Department of Physical Therapy in the University of Pittsburgh School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences.  The Fellow is responsible to the Program Director and Fellowship Faculty.

Senior Faculty

Senior Faculty are responsible for the development and maintenance of the Fellowship.  This includes, but is not limited to, managing the interview and hiring processes, coordinating with the University of Pittsburgh’s Departments of Physical Therapy, Athletics, and Human Resources, didactic instruction, clinical mentoring, and coordinating the Fellow’s weekly schedule.

Rick Joreitz – https://www.shrs.pitt.edu/people/rick-joreitz 
Tara Hankin – https://www.shrs.pitt.edu/people/tara-hankin 
Jake Fine – https://www.shrs.pitt.edu/people/jacob-fine 
Jennifer Brown – https://pittsburghpanthers.com/staff-directory/jennifer-brown/3511 

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty assist with didactic instruction and clinical mentoring of the Fellow.

Tony Salesi – https://pittsburghpanthers.com/staff-directory/tony-salesi/95 
Adam Popchak – https://www.shrs.pitt.edu/people/adam-popchak 
Andrew Sprague – https://www.shrs.pitt.edu/people/andrew-sprague 
Shane Conley – https://www.linkedin.com/in/shane-conley-pt-dpt-ocs-3a751b9a/ 
Keelan Enseki – https://www.linkedin.com/in/keelan-enseki-a5280b15/ 
Auburn Paulone – https://pittsburghpanthers.com/staff-directory/auburn-paulone-weisensale-/115 
Stephanie Mock – https://pittsburghpanthers.com/staff-directory/stephanie-mock/3697 
Sports Science Director - TBD
Tim Machan – https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-machan-574a4a94/ 
Joe Rauch – https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-rauch-dpt-scs-atc-6029207a/ 
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